
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management. 

BID NO RECEIVED: SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (740) LRD CLOSING DATE: 05 December 2019 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: Twenty (20) 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 
APPOINTMENT OF SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER POULTRY 
PRODUCTION INPUTS AND GARDEN TOOLS AS AND WHEN REQUIRED - AT A FIXED 
PRICE – FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS FOR KWAZULU NATAL PROVINCE 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

 
BBB-EE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

TOTAL BID PRICE VAT 
INCLUSIVE (WHERE 

APPLICABLE 

1/20 Buthela Contracting and Maintenance 1 R197 020.50 

2/20 Caps M Trading and Projects 1 R114 786.10 

3/20 Khulabhungane Trading Enterprice 1 R167 436.10 

4/20 Pinx Trading (Pty) Ltd 1 R177 513.79 

5/20 Ngicela Umsebenzi Yimi Ozithobayo 1 R130 342.00 

6/20 Ikusa Solutions (Pty) Ltd 1 R137 538.00 

7/20 Eliefu Suppliers  1 R949   66.35 

8/20 BD IT Solution cc 1 R223 526.00 

9/20 Retrolex 208 cc 1 R114 461.00 

10/20 Vhasane Cleaning Catering and Building Enterprise 1 R124 061.00 

11/20 Wacopion cc T/A Suppliers for Africa 1 R129 797.18 

12/20 Sciobiz (Pty) Ltd T/A Wispa Solutions 1 R177 108.55 

13/20 Thandani Security Services and Process 1 R72   721.75  

14/20 Mushoma Security Service and Projects 1 R170 623.23 

15/20 Neslin Trading Pty Ltd 1 R120 392.48 



 

 

16/20 Mogalaka Investment 1 R107 294.00 

17/20 Stibarol Projects (Pty) Ltd 1 R179 388.16 

18/20 L Tondi Security Service and Projects 1 R191 924.40 

19/20 Fabs Projects (Pty) Ltd 1 R118 603.73 

20/20 Nduwenjane Trading 1 R183 531.14 


